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Industry Experience

No. of publication in National
Journal

No. of publication in
International Journal
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Conference
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International Conference

No. of National Conference
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No. of International Conference
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No. of Patent
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Bodies
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Dr. Bhabani Shankar Nayak
Associate Professor
Pharmaceutics

Micro & Nano-particulate drug delivery
dosage form designing with gel concept

14-07-2017

9938860284
bhabanil43@yahoo0.co.in
T172570830

10-06-1979

Hindu & General

C/0O. Sri. Somanath Nayak, Podasul, Jodida, Niligiri,
Balasore-756040

Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Salipur, Cuttack-
754202, Odisha.

M. Pharm, Ph.D., PGDCA
10.5 years

10 years

Nil

12
81
24
01
10

01

27

01 (Continuing)
Nil

Nil

Nil

APTI Life member

Life member in Asian J. Chemistry, Research Gate
Nil
Nil



