		BRIEF PROFILE
1	Name of the Faculty	Dr. Bhabani Shankar Nayak
$\frac{-}{2}$	Designation	Associate Professor
3	Area of Specialization	Pharmaceutics
4	Area of Research work	Micro & Nano-particulate drug delivery dosage form designing with gel concept
5	<b>Date of Joining</b>	14-07-2017
6	Mobile No.	9938860284
7	E-mail Id	bhabani143@yahoo.co.in
8	<b>BPUT Registration No.</b>	T172570830
9	Date of Birth	10-06-1979
10	Religion & Category	Hindu & General
11	Permanent address	C/O. Sri. Somanath Nayak, Podasul, Jodida, Niligiri, Balasore-756040
12	Correspondence address	Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Salipur, Cuttack-754202, Odisha.
13	<b>Educational qualifications</b>	M. Pharm, Ph.D., PGDCA
14	Teaching Experience	10.5 years
15	Research Experience	10 years
16	<b>Industry Experience</b>	Nil
17	No. of publication in National Journal	12
18	No. of publication in International Journal	81
19	No. of publication in National Conference	24
20	No. of publication in International Conference	01
21	No. of National Conference attended	10
22	No. of International Conference attended	01
23	No. of PG Projects guided	27
24	No. of Ph.D. Projects guided	01 (Continuing)
25	No. of Ph.D. Scholar awarded	Nil
26	No. of Books Published	Nil
27	No. of Patent	Nil
28	Memberships of Professional Bodies	APTI Life member
29	Memberships of Professional Association	Life member in Asian J. Chemistry, Research Gate
30	Awards	Nil
31	Grants fetched	Nil